
Suppliers Participation Detail Summary - As of 02/05/2025

Participant Name Response Date Response Status Contact Address City State Zip Code Phone Email

BOK Financial Securities, Inc. 01/30/2025 Submitted 333 West Campbell Road Richardson TX 75080 (214) 507-1355

Jefferies 01/30/2025 Submitted Kyle Cottrell 300 Crescent Court Dallas TX 75201 (214) 605-9416

hilltop securities.com 01/30/2025 Submitted Vickie Hall 717 N. Harwood Street Dallas TX 75201 (214) 953-4000 vickie.hall@hilltopsecurities.com

PNC Capital Markets LLC 01/30/2025 Submitted 300 Fifth Avenue Pittsburgh PA 15222 (214) 360-1619

Mischler Financial Group, Inc. (Mischler Financial Group, Inc,) 01/30/2025 Submitted Richard A Tilghman Jr Harbor Landing Stamford CT 06902 (203) 276-6676 rtilghman@mischlerfinancial.com

Rockfleet Financial Services, Inc. 01/30/2025 Submitted 420 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10170 (212) 257-2205

Estrada Hinojosa (TRB Capital Markets, LLC) 01/30/2025 Submitted Belinda Garza 600 North Pearl Street, DALLAS TX 75201 (214) 658-1670 bgarza@ehmuni.com

RBC Capital Markets, LLC 01/30/2025 Submitted Holly Amos 200 Crescent Court Dallas TX 75201 (214) 989-1660 holly.amos@rbccm.com

SWBC Investment Services (SWBC Investment Services, LLC) 01/30/2025 Submitted Lynda Rodriguez 9311 San Pedro San Antonio TX 78216 (210) 256-9401 lynda.rodriguez@swbc.com

D. A. Davidson & Co. 01/30/2025 Submitted 1550 Market Street Denver CO 80202 (918) 859-3901

Crews & Associates,  Inc. 01/30/2025 Submitted Phillip Martin 521 President Clinton Avenue, Suite 800 Little Rock AR 77201-1747 (713) 389-9286 pmartin@Crewsfs.com

Siebert Williams Shank & Co., LLC 01/30/2025 Submitted Oscar Ortiz 520 Post Oak Blvd Houston TX 77027 (713) 579-9112 oortiz@siebertwilliams.com

Cabrera Capital Markets 01/30/2025 Submitted Mario Carrasco 1722 Routh St. Dallas TX 75201 (210) 857-8517

SAMCO Capital 01/30/2025 Submitted Michael Seal 1020 NE Loop 410 San Antonio TX 78258 (210) 287-5051 michaelseal@samcocapital.com

Frost Bank 01/30/2025 Submitted 111 W. Houston St. San Antonio TX 78205 (210) 220-6035

Academy Securities, Inc. 01/30/2025 Submitted Arturo Perez 622 Third Ave, 12th Floor New York NY 10017 (726) 800-5919 aperez@academysecurities.com

Loop Capital LLC (Loop Capital Markets LLC) 01/30/2025 Submitted Tilghman Naylor 2911 Turtle Creek Boulevard Dallas TX 75219 (214) 523-9075 tilghman.naylor@loopcapital.com

Stephens Inc. 01/30/2025 Submitted Curt Shelmire 100 Congress Avenue Austin TX 78701 (512) 542-3219 curt.shelmire@stephens.com

UMB Bank 01/30/2025 Submitted Marcos Yturri 5910 North Central Expressway, Suite 1900 Dallas TX 75206 (214) 389-5955 marcos.yturri@umb.com

Raymond James & Associates, Inc. 01/30/2025 Submitted 5956 Sherry Lane Dallas TX 75225 (214) 365-5568 jeff.philyaw@raymondjames.com

Huntington Securities, Inc. 01/29/2025 Submitted 500 N Akard St Dallas TX 75201 (214) 846-2502

Ramirez & Co., Inc. 01/29/2025 Submitted Lorraine Palacios 100 Congress Avenue Austin TX 78701, US TX 78701 (512) 469-3503 lorraine.palacios@ramirezco.com

Piper Sandler & Co. 01/29/2025 Submitted Kit Caldwell 800 Nicollet Mall Minneapolis MN 55402 (469) 722-6546 kit.caldwell@psc.com

Border Force Security LLC 01/23/2025 No Bid Ruben Pacheco 1462 Vanderbilt Dr. El Paso TX 79935 (915) 873-6183 borderforce-TX@usa.com

ConvergeOne, Inc. 01/21/2025 No Bid Jay Patrick 10900 Nesbitt Avenue S Bloomington MN 55437 (651) 994-6800 jpatrick@onec1.com

American Linen & Uniform Supply (American Linen Supply of New Mexico Inc) 01/17/2025 No Bid Michael Molinare 550 N Church St Las Cruces NM 88001 (575) 526-6641 sales@yourlinencompany.com

Textbook Warehouse (Textbook Warehouse, LLC) 01/06/2025 No Bid James Adams 936 Curie Drive Alpharetta GA 30005 (800) 796-9152 bids@textbookwarehouse.com

American Veterans Group, PBC Viewed Jose J. Franco 324 S Service Road, Suite 107 Melville NY 11747 (646) 933-8387 jfranco@americanvetsgroup.com

Emajj Public Relations & Marketing Viewed Gracie Viramontes 4120 Rio Bravo St El Paso TX 79902 (915) 282-1184 gracie@emajj.com

EPO SERVICES LLC Viewed DANIEL OCHOA 2301 N ZARAGOZA EL PASO TX 79938 (915) 900-2218 DOCHOA@EPOSERVICES.NET

Estrada Hinojosa & Company, Inc. Viewed Belinda Garza 600 North Pearl Street Dallas TX 75201 (214) 658-1670 bgarza@ehmuni.com

Octagon Consulting, LLC Unsubmitted Elizabeth Gutierrez 2327 Commerce St. Houston TX 77002 (281) 885-7782 elizabeth@octagonhr.com

Ro Two Media LLC Viewed Rodrigo 409 N. Houston St. Suite 700 Dallas TX 75202 (214) 693-3148 rvallejo@rotwomedia.com

Texas Capital Securities (TCBI Securities, Inc.) Viewed Del Barnes 2000 McKinney Avenue Dallas TX 75201 (972) 560-7451 del.barnes@texascapital.com

Walker Systems78 LLC Viewed Ivy Fiore 13677 Lancashire Horizon City TX 79928 (757) 918-3892 admin@walkersystems78.com
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